
2017 Columbus Legion Schedule
Columbus Seniors Columbus Junior Blues Columbus Junior Reds
Cornerstone Bank United Federal Credit Union Strategic Legacy Advisors 

04/29/17 Sat
04/30/17 Sun
05/01/17 Mon
05/02/17 Tue
05/03/17 Wed
05/04/17 Thur
05/05/17 Fri
05/06/17 Sat
05/07/17 Sun Sign Ups ????
05/08/17 Mon
05/09/17 Tue
05/10/17 Wed
05/11/17 Thur
05/12/17 Fri Mariner's Tournament
05/13/17 Sat Mariner's Tournament
05/14/17 Sun Sign Ups ???? Mariner's Tournament
05/15/17 Mon
05/16/17 Tue

05/17/17 Wed

05/18/17 Thur
05/19/17 Fri

05/20/17 Sat  @ Hastings 2:00 & 4:00

05/21/17 Sun off

05/22/17 Mon Hastings 5 & 7:30 @ David City 6 & 8:00

05/23/17 Tue

05/24/17 Wed Kearney 8:00   Kearney 6:00

05/25/17 Thur Gretna 5:00 & 7:30

05/26/17 Fri
05/27/17 Sat

05/28/17 Sun @ Fremont 12 & 2:00 @   North Platte 12:00 & 2:30

05/29/17 Mon Memorial Day  (off)

05/30/17 Tue Norfolk 5 & 7:30 @  Norfolk Elkhorn Valley Bank 5:30 & 8:00 @ Utica 5:30 & 8:00

05/31/17 Wed

06/01/17 Thur David City 5:30 & 8:00

06/02/17 Fri Seniors Tournament

06/03/17 Sat Seniors Tournament   @ Omaha Gross DH 3:00 & 5:30

06/04/17 Sun Seniors Tournament off @ Dwight 4:00

06/05/17 Mon

06/06/17 Tue @ Kearney 8:00  @ Kearney 5:00 Hastings 5:30 &  8:00

06/07/17 Wed
06/08/17 Thur @ Shelby SOS 5:30 & 8:00
06/09/17 Fri @ Gross Tourn. Columbus Blues Wood Bat Tournament @ Hastings Tournament

06/10/17 Sat @ Gross Tourn. Columbus Blues Wood Bat Tournament @ Hastings Tournament

06/11/17 Sun @ Gross Tourn. Columbus Blues Wood Bat Tournament @ Hastings Tournament

06/12/17 Mon off

06/13/17 Tue Valparaiso 6 & 8:00
06/14/17 Wed @ GI Home Fed. 5 & 7:30  GI Five Points Bank 5:00 & 7:30

06/15/17 Thur OFF Utica 5:30 & 8:00

06/16/17 Fri @ Gretna  5 & 7:30 OFF

06/17/17 Sat Burke B 12:00 9 inn OFF

06/18/17 Sun @ North Star 12, 2:30 OFF Shelby SOS 2 & 4:00

06/19/17 Mon Dwight 6:00

06/20/17 Tue So Sioux City 5:30, 8 @ So Sioux City 5:30, 7:30

06/21/17 Wed

06/22/17 Thur Millard Bl Sox 5, 7:30

06/23/17 Fri Crete Tournament    ----   Relay for Life

06/24/17 Sat Crete Tournament

06/25/17 Sun No. Platte 2, 4:30 Crete Tournament

06/26/17 Mon off League Tournament

06/27/17 Tue League Tournament

06/28/17 Wed Fremont 5:00 & 7:00 League Tournament

06/29/17 Thur League Tournament

06/30/17 Fri @ Blair 5, 7:30 @ Sioux Falls Wood Bat Tournament

07/01/17 Sat @ Sioux Falls Wood Bat Tournament @ Valparaiso 6 & 8:00

07/02/17 Sun @ Holdrege 1, 3:30 @ Sioux Falls Wood Bat Tournament

07/03/17 Mon Cornhusker League Championsh    
07/04/17 Tue

07/05/17 Wed Seniors All Star Game

07/06/17 Thur @ Elkhorn Tourn. @ Lincoln Tournament @ Capital City T.  Lincoln

07/07/17 Fri @ Elkhorn Tourn @ Lincoln Tournament @ Capital City T.  Lincoln
07/08/17 Sat @ Elkhorn Tourn @ Lincoln Tournament @ Capital City T.  Lincoln

07/09/17 Sun @ Elkhorn Tourn off

07/10/17 Mon off

07/11/17 Tue
07/12/17 Wed

07/13/17 Thur
07/14/17 Fri Area Tournament (SS City) Area Tournament   (Gretna) Area Tournament   (Gretna)
07/15/17 Sat Area Tournament (SS City) Area Tournament Area Tournament   (Gretna)
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07/16/17 Sun Area Tournament (SS City) Area Tournament Area Tournament   (Gretna)
07/17/17 Mon Area Tournament (SS City) Area Tournament Area Tournament   (Gretna)
07/18/17 Tue Area Tournament (SS City) Area Tournament Area Tournament   (Gretna)
07/19/17 Wed Area Tournament (SS City) off
07/20/17 Thur
07/21/17 Fri
07/22/17 Sat State Tournament State Tournament State Tournament
07/23/17 Sun State Tournament State Tournament State Tournament
07/24/17 Mon State Tournament State Tournament State Tournament
07/25/17 Tue State Tournament State Tournament State Tournament
07/26/17 Wed State Tournament State Tournament State Tournament
07/27/17 Thur
07/28/17 Fri
07/29/17 Sat
07/30/17 Sun
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